sell spirituous vinous ar.d malt liquors In ess

quantities than a qnart at a time, to be drank

where sold, tn and at the buildina situated on

the following described premises, to wit:
Commencing twenty <W) feet ea«t ot the ;

northwest corner of imot number one hundred

and seventeen 117). in said town, thence run-

ning east along Lme street twenty-two ri?

feet, thence south paralell with the line of

said inlot one hundred and tbirty-two • 17t?)

, feet, thence west twenty-two (22> feet, thence

’ north one hundred and thirty-two(132) feet to

the place of beginning, being twenty-two 22)

feetout of tne center part oi saidiolot.

The room where said liquors are to be drank

and sold is a two story brick building, situated

: on inlot number one hundred and seventeen

lillD.fronting Line street, in Geneva.